Intellectual Property Law PG teaching timetable 2025-26

** Information accurate as of 28 July 2025 and is subject to change**

Semester 1 (A25)

Module Name

IPLC134-A25 Fundamentals of Law and
Professional Ethics (IPReg FL & PE)

IPLC134-A25 Fundamentals of Law and
Professional Ethics (IPReg FL & PE)

IPLC138-A25 Fundamentals of Law and
Professional Ethics (Exemption Route)

IPLC134-A25 Fundamentals of Law and
Professional Ethics (IPReg FL & PE)

IPLC138-A25 Fundamentals of Law and
Professional Ethics (Exemption Route)

IPLC134-A25 Fundamentals of Law and
Professional Ethics (IPReg FL & PE)

IPLC134-A25 Fundamentals of Law and
Professional Ethics (IPReg FL & PE)

IPLC134-A25 Fundamentals of Law and
Professional Ethics (IPReg FL & PE)

IPLC134-A25 Fundamentals of Law and
Professional Ethics (IPReg FL & PE)

IPLC134-A25 Fundamentals of Law and
Professional Ethics (IPReg FL & PE)

IPLC134-A25 Fundamentals of Law and
Professional Ethics (IPReg FL & PE)

IPLC134-A25 Fundamentals of Law and
Professional Ethics (IPReg FL & PE)

IPLC132-A25/Lecture 01 <Fri @ 14:00 -
NoS>

IPLC141-A25 Patent Law (IPReg PATSs)
IPLC141-A25 Patent Law (IPReg PATSs)
IPLC141-A25 Patent Law (IPReg PATSs)
IPLC141-A25 Patent Law (IPReg PATSs)

IPLC141-A25 Patent Law (IPReg PATSs)

IPLC141-A25 Patent Law (IPReg PATSs)

Activity Type Name

Introductory Lecture [part of
the introductory sessions]

Lecture 01-Ethics 1

Lecture 01-Ethics 1 (Same as
Lecture 01 for IPLC134)

Lecture 02-Ethics 2

Lecture 02-Ethics 2 (Same as
Lecture 02 for IPLC134)

Lecture 03-Law [Introduction to
Law and Legal Method]

Lecture 04-Law [Civil Procedure
& Evidence]

Lecture 05-Law [Company law &
Agency]

Lecture 06-Law [European
Union Law]

Lecture 07-Law [Equity and
Property Law]

Lecture 08-Law [Law of
Obligations: Contract Law]

Lecture 09-Law [Law of
Obligations: Law of Torts]
Lecture 01

Lecture 01

Lecture 02

Lecture 03

Lecture 04

Lecture 05

Lecture 06

Scheduled
Days
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Monday

Monday

Scheduled

Start Time

14:00

10:00

10:00

14:00

14:00

10:30

14:00

10:30

14:00

10:00

13:00

15:30

10:00

10:00

14:00

10:00

14:00

10:00

14:00

Scheduled End Duration

Time
17:00

12:30

12:30

16:30

16:30

12:30

16:00

12:30

16:00

12:00

15:00

17:30

13:00

13:00

17:00

13:00

17:00

13:00

17:00

03:00

02:30

02:30

02:30

02:30

02:00

02:00

02:00

02:00

02:00

02:00

02:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

Zone Name

Charterhouse
Square Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus

Lincoln's Inn Fields

Campus

Lincoln's Inn Fields

Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus

Venue

CHSQ, Roblat, G.02

LT

CHSQ, Roblat, G.02

LT

CHSQ, Roblat, G.02

LT

CHSQ, Roblat, G.02

LT

CHSQ, Roblat, G.02

LT

CHSQ, Roblat, G.02

LT

CHSQ, Roblat, G.02

LT

CHSQ, Roblat, G.02

LT

CHSQ, Roblat, G.02

LT

CHSQ, Roblat, G.02

LT

CHSQ, Roblat, G.02

LT

CHSQ, Roblat, G.02

LT

CHSQ, Roblat, G.02

LT

CHSQ, Rotblat, G.02

LT

CHSQ, Rotblat, G.02

LT
LIF, G.1LT

LIF, G.1LT

CHSQ, John Vane,

Willoughby LT

CHSQ, John Vane,

Willoughby LT

Allocated Staff Name

Jasem Tarawneh
Darren Smyth
Darren Smyth
Darren Smyth

Darren Smyth

Christou, Theodora

Christou, Theodora

Christou, Theodora

Christou, Theodora

Brian Chun Lok Leung

Christou, Theodora

Christou, Theodora

Nina O'Sullivan

Phillip Johnson & Ashley

Roughton
Phillip Johnson

Phillip Johnson
Phillip Johnson
Ashley Roughton

Ashley Roughton

2025-26
date
04/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025
08/09/2025
09/09/2025
09/09/2025
10/09/2025
10/09/2025
11/09/2025
11/09/2025
11/09/2025
12/09/2025
16/09/2025
16/09/2025
17/09/2025
17/09/2025

22/09/2025

22/09/2025



IPLC140-A25 Trade Mark Law (IPReg TMs)
IPLC140-A25 Trade Mark Law (IPReg TMs)
IPLC132-A25/Lecture 02 <Fri @ 10:00 - DS>
IPLC132-A25/Lecture 03 <Fri @ 14:00 - DS>
IPLC141-A25 Patent Law (IPReg PATs)
IPLC140-A25 Trade Mark Law (IPReg TMs)
IPLC140-A25 Trade Mark Law (IPReg TMs)
IPLC132-A25/Lecture 04 <Fri @ 10:00 -
NoS>

IPLC132-A25/Lecture 05 <Fri @ 14:00 - DS>
IPLC141-A25 Patent Law (IPReg PATs)
IPLC140-A25 Trade Mark Law (IPReg TMs)
IPLC140-A25 Trade Mark Law (IPReg TMs)
IPLC134-A25 Fundamentals of Law and

Professional Ethics (IPReg FL & PE)
IPLC138-A25 Fundamentals of Law and

Professional Ethics (Exemption Route)
IPLC140-A25 Trade Mark Law (IPReg TMs)
IPLC140-A25 Trade Mark Law (IPReg TMs)
IPLC132-A25/Lecture 06 <Fri @ 10:00 -
NoS>

IPLC132-A25/Lecture 07 <Fri @ 14:00 - DS>
IPLC141-A25 Patent Law (IPReg PATSs)
IPLC141-A25 Patent Law (IPReg PATSs)
IPLC141-A25 Patent Law (IPReg PATSs)
IPLC141-A25 Patent Law (IPReg PATSs)

IPLC141-A25 Patent Law (IPReg PATSs)

IPLC140-A25 Trade Mark Law (IPReg TMs)

Lecture 01

Lecture 02

Lecture 02

Lecture 03

Lecture 07

Lecture 03

Lecture 04

Lecture 04

Lecture 05

Lecture 08

Lecture 05

Lecture 06

MCQ online test

MCQ online test

Lecture 07 [Tutorial 1]

Lecture 08 [Tutorial 2]

Lecture 06

Lecture 07

Lecture 09

Lecture 10

Lecture 11

Lecture 12

Lecture 13

Lecture 09

Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday

Tuesday

10:00

14:00

10:00

14:00

14:00

10:00

14:00

10:00

14:00

14:00

10:00

14:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

14:00

10:00

14:00

10:00

14:00

10:00

14:00

09:00

10:00

13:00

17:00

13:00

17:00

17:00

13:00

17:00

13:00

17:00

17:00

13:00

17:00

11:00

11:00

13:00

17:00

13:00

17:00

13:00

17:00

13:00

17:00

12:00

13:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

01:00

01:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus

Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus

Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus

Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus

Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus

Charterhouse
Square Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus

Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus

Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus

online

online

Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus

LIF, G.1LT
LIF, G.1LT
LIF, G.1LT
LIF, G.1LT
CHSQ, John Vane,
Willoughby LT
LIF, 2.1
LIF, 3.1
CHSQ, Roblat, G.02

LT

CHSQ, Roblat, G.02
LT

CHSQ, John Vane,
Willoughby LT
LIF, 2.1
LIF, 3.1
online
online
LIF, 2.1
LIF, 3.1
LIF, G.1LT
LIF, G.1LT
CHSQ, John Vane,

Willoughby LT
CHSQ, John Vane,

Willoughby LT
LIF, 2.1
LIF, 3.1

LIF, G.A LT

LIF, 2.1

Jasem Tarawneh
Jasem Tarawneh
Darren Smyth
Darren Smyth
Ashley Roughton
Jasem Tarawneh
David Stone
Nina O'Sullivan
Darren Smyth
Ashley Roughton
Jasem Tarawneh
Jasem Tarawneh
Christou, Theodora
Christou, Theodora
Jasem Tarawneh
Jasem Tarawneh
Nina O'Sullivan
Darren Smyth
Duncan Nevitt
Ashley Roughton
John Hull

Peter Thorniley

Stephen Steinmuller

Smith, Darren, Watts

Dominic

23/09/2025
23/09/2025
26/09/2025
26/09/2025
29/09/2025
30/09/2025
30/09/2025
03/10/2025
03/10/2025
06/10/2025
07/10/2025
07/10/2025
09/10/2025
09/10/2025
14/10/2025
14/10/2025
17/10/2025
17/10/2025
20/10/2025
20/10/2025
21/10/2025
21/10/2025
27/10/2025

28/10/2025



IPLC140-A25 Trade Mark Law (IPReg TMs)
IPLC134-A25 Fundamentals of Law and
Professional Ethics (IPReg FL & PE)
IPLC132-A25/Lecture 08 <Fri @ 10:00 - DS>
IPLC132-A25/Lecture 09 <Fri @ 14:00 - DS>
IPLC141-A25 Patent Law (IPReg PATs)
IPLC141-A25 Patent Law (IPReg PATs)
IPLC140-A25 Trade Mark Law (IPReg TMs)
IPLC140-A25 Trade Mark Law (IPReg TMs)
IPLC141-A25 Patent Law (IPReg PATs)
IPLC141-A25 Patent Law (IPReg PATs)
IPLC140-A25 Trade Mark Law (IPReg TMs)
IPLC140-A25 Trade Mark Law (IPReg TMs)
IPLC132-A25/Lecture 10 <Fri @ 10:00 -
NoS>

IPLC132-A25/Lecture 11 <Fri @ 14:00 - DS>
IPLC141-A25 Patent Law (IPReg PATs)
IPLC141-A25 Patent Law (IPReg PATs)
IPLC132-A25/Lecture 12 <Fri @ 10:00 - DS>
IPLC140-A25 Trade Mark Law (IPReg TMs)
IPLC141-A25 Patent Law (IPReg PATs)
IPLC141-A25 Patent Law (IPReg PATs)
IPLC140-A25 Trade Mark Law (IPReg TMs)
IPLC140-A25 Trade Mark Law (IPReg TMs)
IPLC132-A25/Lecture 13 [Tutorial 01] <Fri

@ 10:00 - NoS>

IPLC132-A25/Lecture 14 [Tutorial 02] <Fri
@ 14:00 - DS>

Lecture 10

Essay writing Q&A 1 (Revision)

Lecture 08

Lecture 09

Lecture 14

Lecture 15

Lecture 11

Lecture 12

Lecture 16

Lecture 17

Lecture 13

Lecture 14

Lecture 10

Lecture 11

Lecture 18

Lecture 19

Lecture 12

Lecture 15

Lecture 20

Lecture 21

Lecture 16-[Ask the Judge]

Lecture 17-Review & Exam

revision

Lecture 13 [Tutorial 1]

Lecture 14 [Tutorial 2]

Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday

Friday

14:00

18:00

10:00

14:00

10:00

14:00

10:00

14:00

10:00

14:00

10:00

14:00

10:00

14:00

10:00

14:00

09:00

13:00

10:00

14:00

10:00

14:00

10:00

14:00

17:00

19:00

13:00

17:00

13:00

17:00

13:00

17:00

13:00

17:00

13:00

17:00

13:00

17:00

13:00

17:00

12:00

16:00

13:00

17:00

13:00

17:00

13:00

17:00

03:00

01:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus

online

Charterhouse
Square Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus
Charterhouse
Square Campus

LIF, 3.1
online
CHSQ, Roblat, G.02

LT
CHSQ, Roblat, G.02

LT
LIF, G.1 LT
LIF, G.1 LT
LIF, 2.1
LIF, 3.1
LIF, 2.1
LIF, 3.1
LIF, 2.1
LIF, 3.1
LIF, G.1LT
LIF, G.1LT
CHSQ, John Vane,
Willoughby LT
CHSQ, John Vane,
Willoughby LT
LIF, G.1LT
LIF, 3.1
LIF, 2.1
LIF, 3.1
LIF, 2.1
LIF, 3.1
CHSQ, Roblat, G.02

LT

CHSQ, Roblat, G.02
LT

John Hull
Christou, Theodora,
Smyth, Darren
David Stone
Darren Smyth
Gwilym Roberts
Emily Nytko-Lutz
David Stone
Jasem Tarawneh
Ashley Roughton
Edward Oates
Tom Priem

Susan Payne
Nina O'Sullivan
David Stone

TBA

Neil Montgomery
Darren Smyth
Alexander von
Miihlendahl

Nick Bassil
Ashley Roughton
David Stone/Jasem
Tarawneh

Jasem Tarawneh

Nina O'Sullivan

Darren Smyth

28/10/2025
29/10/2025
31/10/2025
31/10/2025
05/11/2025
05/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
11/11/2025
11/11/2025
14/11/2025
14/11/2025
17/11/2025
17/11/2025
21/11/2025
21/11/2025
24/11/2025
24/11/2025
25/11/2025
25/11/2025
28/11/2025

28/11/2025



IPLC141-A25 Patent Law (IPReg PATs)
IPLC141-A25 Patent Law (IPReg PATs)
IPLC140-A25 Trade Mark Law (IPReg TMs)
IPLC140-A25 Trade Mark Law (IPReg TMs)

IPLC134-A25 Fundamentals of Law and
Professional Ethics (IPReg FL & PE)
IPLC132-A25/Lecture 15 <Review and
exam revision 1 - NoS>

IPLC132-A25/Lecture 16 <Review and
exam revision 2 - DS>

Lecture 22

Session 23 Review & Exam
revision

Lecture 18

Lecture 19

Essay writing Q&A 2 (Revision)

Lecture 15 [Revision class 1]

Lecture 16 [Revision class 2]

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

Friday

10:00

14:00

10:00

14:00

18:00

10:00

14:00

13:00

17:00

13:00

17:00

19:00

12:00

16:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

01:00

02:00

02:00

Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus

Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus

Charterhouse
Square Campus

Charterhouse
Square Campus

online

Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus
Lincoln's Inn Fields
Campus

LIF, 2.1
LIF, 3.1
CHSQ, Roblat, G.02

LT
CHSQ, John Vane,

Willoughby LT
online

LIF, G.1LT

LIF, G.1LT

Peter Thorniley
Ashley Roughton

Jasem Tarawneh &
Guest

Jasem Tarawneh &
Guest

Christou, Theodora,
Smyth, Darren

Nina O'Sullivan

Darren Smyth

01/12/2025
01/12/2025
02/12/2025
02/12/2025
03/12/2025
05/12/2025

05/12/2025



	Semester 1 (A25)

